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24068, NC PLATE: TE222/TE222LED

PRODUCT DETAILS
24068-017
18.25"
12.75"
1.38"
TECHNICAL DETAILS
Cut Hole Length 12.5"
Cut Hole Width 6.5"
Options Available
ITEM NO. FINISH SHADE
24068-017
13/8" i 17 1/2% i
: LB B & B B &Iy
4" 11 1/4%
PROJECT INFORMATION
Job Name: Date: Type:
Comments:
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